SUBSTITUTION
REQUEST
 (After the Bidding/Negotiating Phase)
Project:
To:
Re:
Substitution Request Number:
From:

• Caulking the reveals on each of the cured sealants makes
it necessary to fill to full depth - no “cheating” on the
amount of sealant placed
• Available in 16 standard colors.  Custom colors available
upon request
PRODUCT
MIN. WIDTH
IN (MM)
MID-RANGE**
IN (MM)
MAX. WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
IN (MM)
CSIS-200 1.00" (25.4) 2.00" (50.8) 3.00" (76.2) 2.00" (50.8)
CSIS-250 1.25” (31.8) 2.50" (63.5) 3.75” (95.3) 2.50" (63.5)
CSIS-300 1.50" (38.1) 3.00" (76.2) 4.50” (114.3) 3.00" (76.2)
CSIS-350 1.75” (44.5) 3.50” (88.9) 5.25" (133.4) 3.50” (88.9)
CSIS-400 2.00" (50.8) 4.00" (101.6) 6.00” (152.4) 4.00" (101.6)
CSIS-450 2.25” (57.2) 4.50” (114.3) 6.75” (171.5) 4.50” (114.3)
CSIS-500 2.50" (63.5) 5.00” (127.0) 7.50” (190.5) 5.00” (127.0)
CSIS-550 2.75” (69.9) 5.50” (139.7) 8.25” (209.6) 5.50” (139.7)
F
o
a
m
 S
e
a
l
S
y
s
te
m
s
CSIS-Series
CSIS-600 3.00" (76.2) 6.00" (152.4) 9.00” (228.6) 6.00" (152.4)
CSIS-650 3.25” (82.6) 6.50” (165.1) 9.75.” (247.7) 6.50” (165.1)
CSIS-700 3.50” (88.9) 7.00” (177.8) 10.50” (266.7) 7.00” (177.8)
1
CSIS-Series
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Material Application